© 2016 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 10/26/2023
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY

SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFO
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
SERIES
	 QE5	 =	 Quest 5 Series
WATTAGE
	LED40	 =	 40 Watt LED (4000 Initial Lumens)
	LED60	 =	 60 Watt LED (5800 Initial Lumens)❷
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
	 3K	 =	 ±3000K range
	 35K	 =	 ±3500K range
	 4K	 =	 ±4000K range
	 5K	 =	 ±5000K range
VOLTAGE
	 347	 =	 347 Volts
	 UNV	 =	 Universal Volt (120-277v) Electronic Driver
STANDARD FINISH
	 BK	 =	 Black Finish
	 BZ	 =	 Bronze Finish – Standard
	 PNA	 =	 Painted Natural Aluminum
	 WH	 =	 White Finish
PREMIUM UPCHARGE FINISH
	 CC	 =	Custom Color (Visit www.ralcolor.com)
	+NAT	 =	Epoxy Coating for Natatorium
	+OFC	 =	Epoxy Coating for Ocean Front Environments
MOUNTING OPTIONS
	 QM	 =	 Quick Mount Bracket
	 SR	 =	 Semi-Recessed Adapter
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS � �
Meets California Energy Commission Title 20:
(CEC-400-2014-009-CMF) Efficiency Standards
	EL4W	 =	 Integral LED 4 Watt❷
	EL8W	 =	 Integral LED 8 Watt❷
	EL10W	=	 Integral LED 10 Watt❷
	EL16W	=	 Integral LED 16 Watt❷
	REL4W	=	 Remote LED 4 Watt
	REL8W	=	 Remote LED 8 Watt
	REL10W	 =	 Remote LED 10 Watt
	REL16W	 =	 Remote LED 16 Watt
Cold Weather Emergency Batteries:
Operating Temp: -20°C thru 50°C / NON-CEC Compliant
	EL10W-CW = Integral LED 10 Watt (Cold Weather)❷
	REL10W-CW = Remote LED 10 Watt (Cold Weather)
ACCESSORY OPTIONS (order as a separate line)
	 9002	 =	 Tamperproof Screwdriver
	REMT0009 = Remote Controller for Sensor Options
PHOTOCELL OPTION
	 9328	 =	 Photocell Button (120/277V)❷
CONTROL OPTIONS (Choose from Manual or Sensor)
MANUAL CONTROL (Wall Switch or Control System)
Note: Cannot be used with Sensor Controls below
Note: 0-10V (100-30%) Dimming is Standard
	 D7A	 =	 0-10VDC LED Dimming Driver (100-10%)
	 D7B	 =	 0-10VDC LED Dimming Driver (100-1%)
	 BLS	 =	 Bi-Level Switching - Using 2 Drivers (2UNV)❷
OR
Sensor Control (Sensor Integral to Fixture)
Note: Cannot be used with Manual Controls above
Note: See Accessory Options for Required Remote Controller